
±0.1
±0.05

±0.15
±0.2

±1.2

Tolerance Table
Data

1000 Up to 2000 mm

120 Up to 400 mm

Tolerance

400 Up to 1000 mm

0.1 Up to 6 mm

30 Up to 120 mm
6 Up to 30 mm

2000 Up to 4000 mm

±0.3
±0.5

Draw Name

Code No.:

Product Code:

Revision Nu.:

Part No.:

Chamfer:

Material

Weight(gr):

Plating:

Tolerance:

Name

Date

Scale
 (mm)

   QTY. in
One Product

Designer Check Appr.

Order:

I¶I¬#SÃº¼Ä#44#tH#ÂQ#¥n

PS44UG

ps362

0.5x45

122754.317 g

±0.1

H.Mohammadi

00.04.08 00.04.08 00.xx.xx

1

0.06

H.Mohammadi H.Mohammadi

PARTS LIST
QTYDescriptionpart No.ITEM
3¯¼²#¾ºkM2291

1¦À°¨2052

1¸Î#SÃº¼Ä2043

1ÁoT±ÃÎ#I]2064

4uº¯IM#¾ÄIQ0.99215

3Jnj#¯¼²#¸ÃQ2156

32¸²A#_ÃQ0.21127

325#nHjo{H»#½o¿¶0.22138

1œ¨#›°¨#rITº¼¶3439

1œ£w#›°¨#rITº¼¶34510

6n¼TQHjA#½kºnHk¿«º34711

2®¹Q#¸ÃM#k¹Moμ¨35512

1147#ÏITÄn#®Ÿ¤0.2193213

2¼±]#·¼Tw29714

2SzQ#·¼Tw29815

2¸ÃÄIQ#®™M#¸¶I†#®¹Q35716

2¯IM#®™M#¸¶I†#®¹Q36117

1SzQ#®¹Q30018

1Jnj#rITº¼¶30719

4n¼TQHjA30120

4¸Î0.219521

10®¹Q#¸¶I†0.219122

5Ájn¼L{Hj#®Ÿ¤0.219223

600
20

78
1053


